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Pett.
1224
1171
1203
1192
1247
1229
1139
1283
1300
1114
1214
1169
1276
1175
1110
1109
1234
1280
1130
1195
1100
1160
1191
1295
1198
1282
1278
1176
1263
1260
1257
1256
1129
1245
1120
1259
1167
1103
1298
1197
1303
1296
1253
1270
1113
1145
1248
1102
1133
1140
1232
1193
1189
1157

Cognome
PALMISANO
SAKINE
P1ZZI
MONTEMURRO
COLONNA
PINO
GIOVINE
LOSAVIO

DI BIASI
TARDIO
CANCELLIERI
IANTORNI
BALDO
OWusuU
LAGHEZZA
GIOIA
TOTARO
LEONI
CHIANURA
CARRIERI
coLuccl
CANNALIRE
ALBANESE
NARCISI
GENTILE
FLORIO
GIANNESE
PAGLIARA
PERITORE
MATICHECCHIA
LOSORBO
LOMBARDI
CAVALLO
CASTELLI
LuzIo
MARINELLI
GIANNUZZI
BIONDI
STELLA
GALEONE
PARISI
GRIMALDI
FUMAROLA
ROSSINI
NOCENTE
SANTORO
DE LUCA
PASCALICCHIO
D'AMICIS
LOVASCIO
SCIARAFFIA
LOBARCO
ZONNO

IV TROFEO INVASO PAPPADAI

01.05.2014 Monteparano (TA)
Organizzazione: A.S.D. SILHOUETTE SAN GIORGIO JONICO
- Risultati

Partenza ore 09.30

Nome
Claudio
Allul
Leonardo
Cosimo
Nicola
Francesco Paolo
Nicola
Federico
Luigi
Giuseppe
Antonino
Salvatore
Francesco
Vincent
Oronzo
Giuseppe
Alessandro
Fabio
Bartolomeo
Cosimo
llenia Maria
Daniele
Antonio
Fabrizio
Marco Egidio
Vincenzo
Michele
Antonio
Carmelo
Giovanni
Francesco
Diego Mario
Vittorio
Marco
Daniele
Cosimo
Vincenzo
Augusto
Giovanni
Giuseppe
Pasquale
Pietro
Saverio
Vito Rosario
Cosimo
Gaetano
Ciro
Bartolo
Antony
Luca

Sergio
Pasquale
Angelo Antonio

BONAVOLONTA' Antonio

Serie

Cat.
SM40
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM35
SM35
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM
SM35
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM35
SM40
SF
SM40
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM35
SM45
SM50
SM
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM35
SM35
SM40
SM35
SM50
SM
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM
SM55
SM
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45

Cl. Cat.
1
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Societa

TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA453 A.S.D. SILHOUETTE SAN GIORGIO
TA446 A.S.D. MARATHON MASSAFRA
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
TA462 A.S.D. MERIDIANA TRIATHLON TARANTO
TA408 A.S POD.TARAS SHOPPING SPORT 2
BR138 A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
BR138 A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

BR138 A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA462 A.S.D. MERIDIANA TRIATHLON TARANTO
TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
TA453 A.S.D. SILHOUETTE SAN GIORGIO
BAO89 - ATLETICA LOCOROTONDO
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA446 A.S.D. MARATHON MASSAFRA
PAOLOTTI MARTINA

TA453 A.S.D. SILHOUETTE SAN GIORGIO
TA462 A.S.D. MERIDIANA TRIATHLON TARANTO
TA462 A.S.D. MERIDIANA TRIATHLON TARANTO
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO

LE633 SALENTO IN CORSA

TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
BR113 ATLETICA CASALINI

TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA453 A.S.D. SILHOUETTE SAN GIORGIO
PODISTICA NOVOLI

TA453 A.S.D. SILHOUETTE SAN GIORGIO
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
BR138 A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
BA535 A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO

TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA451 DON MILANI MOTTOLA

TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

1158
1106
1293
1291
1107
1179
1116
1108
1286
1285
1287
1239
1290
1266
1304
1292
1237
1244
1249
1204
1173
1164
1223
1172
1221
1279
1251
1288
1144
1252
1241
1236
1213
1143
1131
1258
1156
1125
1138
1123
1121
1117
1271
1147
1243
1101
1207
1267
1301
1226
1240
1196
1174
1132
1227
1228
1200
1238
1146
1163
1210
1105
1215
1165
1297

BONFRATE
CANDITA
MARUCCI
SASSANELLO
CANDITA
PETRUZZI
DE MAGLIE
CONTESTABILE
MAGRI

DI CASTRI
NAPOLITANO
PONNO
IANNUZZI
PUPINO
ELIA
POLISTENA
GENTILE
CASTELLANO
FIORINO
PRICCI
MARANO
D'ANDRIA
NITTI
LOFINO
FESTA
PIGNATELLI
FORNARO
SPORTELLI
PIERGIANNI
FRASCELLA
CAIAZZO
COPPOLA
BOZZARDI
MARINELLI
CHIANURA
MACRIPO'
BOCCUNI
ANDRISANO
FILAZZOLA
VEGORI
MAZZOTTA
FAI

SENA
SILIBERTO
CANNARILE
DE GIRARDIS
TURCO
QUARANTA
CONTE
PIEPOLI
STANO
DIGIOVANNI
MAZZA
CONTE
PIGNATELLI
PIGNATELLI
MAGGI
LATINO
SANTORO
COSTANTINI
ANTONANTE
ANDRIULO
CONTE

DE MEIS
BUCCI

Vincenzo
Cosimo
Cosimo
Antonio
Lorenzo
Massimo
Giuseppe
Angelo
Andrea
Gerardo
Giancarlo

Carlo Alessandro

Attilio
Biagio
Lorenzo
Antonio
Liliana
Antonio
Antonio
Pasquale
Pietro
Giuliano
Vito
Gianfranco
Daniele
Margherita
Giuseppe
Silvano
Domenico
Cosimo
Marco
Maria Teresa
Salvino
Ciro

Ciro
Abramo
Fabrizio
Salvatore
Mario
Antonio
Fabrizio
Emanuele
Roberto
Francesco
Francesco
Vincenzo
Giovanni
Michele
Claudio Benito
Silvano
Mimma
Angelo Miche
Cosimo
Giovanni
Angelo
Giovanni
Umberto
Antonio
Nicola
Giovanni
Francesco
Giuseppe
Giovanni
Gianluca
Giuseppe

SM50
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM55
SM55
SM45
SM45
SM60
SF
SM45
SM35
SM65
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM55
SM45
SF45
SM45
SM45
SM
SM35
SM
SF45
SM50
SM45
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM40
SM40
SM45

SM60
SF35
SM45
SM40
SM55
SM35
SM35
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM40
SM50
SM40
SM
SM50
SM40

TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
BR138 A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

TA408 A.S POD.TARAS SHOPPING SPORT 2
TA408 A.S POD.TARAS SHOPPING SPORT 2
BR138 A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
LE633 SALENTO IN CORSA

BR138 A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA 2

TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA 2

TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA 2

TA460 A.S.D. BODY ANGEL

TA408 A.S POD.TARAS SHOPPING SPORT 2
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
ATLETICA CEGLIE MESSAPICA

TA408 A.S POD.TARAS SHOPPING SPORT 2
TA460 A.S.D. BODY ANGEL

TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO

TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO

TA453 A.S.D. SILHOUETTE SAN GIORGIO
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA462 A.S.D. MERIDIANA TRIATHLON TARANTO

TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA 2

TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA460 A.S.D. BODY ANGEL

TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
LE633 SALENTO IN CORSA

LE633 SALENTO IN CORSA

LE633 SALENTO IN CORSA

TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
BA535 A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO

TA453 A.S.D. SILHOUETTE SAN GIORGIO
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA453 A.S.D. SILHOUETTE SAN GIORGIO
TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA460 A.S.D. BODY ANGEL

TA453 A.S.D. SILHOUETTE SAN GIORGIO
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA453 A.S.D. SILHOUETTE SAN GIORGIO
TA460 A.S.D. BODY ANGEL

TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

BR138 A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA 2



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

1262
1177
1166
1222
1231
1119
1211
1168
1230
1209
1233
1220
1216
1219
1122
1104
1141
1254
1265
1242
1150
1187
1136
1218
1275
1277
1225
1299
1255
1135
1134
1201
1126
1124
1111
1281
1161
1206
1182
1155
1162
1208
1289
1269
1186
1183
1235
1185
1212
1181
1217
1149
1202
1264
1272
1194
1190
1302
1180
1246
1184
1170
1250
1153
1154

MORELLI
PASTORE
FINA
MOLENDINI
SCIALPI
GAROFALO
BARTOLO
GUGLIELMINI
RUSSO
AMATO
SEMBENINI
FAGO
D'APRANO
FABRIZI
SPAGNOLO
ROMA
LUCATELLI
GALEONE
PETRICCIUOLO
CALIANNO
VASTA
VETTOR
FADDA

DE TUGLIE
SiBILLA
DIMOTOLI
PERRONE
ASCANIO
IURLO

DE GIORGIO
DE FAZIO
OLIVA
ARCADIO
ABATEMATTEO
LONOCE
CORONA
CASARANO
STAMERRA
RUGGIERO
ANTONANTE
COSTA
VITTI

DE MARZO
ROSSI
STANI
RUGGIERO
CAMPEGGIO
SPINA
BAVILA
PORTACCI
DE ROSA
TRANI
PACIOLLA
PETRICCIUOLO
SIBILLA
BIRTOLO
CAVALLO
DONATELLI
PIGNATELLI
CINQUE
SACCO
LAMARINA
FISCHETTI
SPADA
TAURINO

Pierluigi
Massimo
Antonietta
Alfredo
Salvatore
Luigi
Loredana
Mauro
Oronzo Nicola
Gaetano
Claudio
Florindo
Rosaria
Massimiliano
Francesca
Luigi
Antonio
Emilio
Raffaele
Orazio
Mario Fiore
Ugo
Angelo
Giovanni
Giuseppe
Giovanni
Antonio
Cinzia
Angela
Ciro
Graziano
Marcello
Mauro
Rosa

Lucia
Annamaria
Claudio
Mario
Edmondo
Cinzia
Lucianna
Giuseppe
Michela
Antonietta
Raffaele
Vincenzo
Alessandra
Liliana
Giovanni
Flavio
Concetta
Antonio
Maurizio
Domenico
Addolorata
Giuseppe
Vincenza
Massimo
Elena
Massimiliano
Giovanna
Tiziana
Carmela
Vito
Gianfranco

SM45
SM40
SF40
SM45
SM45
SM45
SF40
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM40
SF45
SM40
SF
SM35
SM50
SM60
SM35
SM50
SM65
SM45
SM60
SM55
SM40
SM35
SM55
SF40
SF40
SM50
SM35
SM40
SM50
SF50
SF40
SF
SM50
SM
SM35
SF35
SF45
SM40
SF50
SF40
SM40
SM60
SF
SF50
SM50
SM55
SF35
SM65
SM40
SM70
SF50
SM45
SF45
SM60
SF50
SM
SF40
SF45
SF55
SM45
SM60

TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

LE633 SALENTO IN CORSA

TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

LE633 SALENTO IN CORSA

BR113 ATLETICA CASALINI

TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
BR138 A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

LE633 SALENTO IN CORSA

TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
TA453 A.S.D. SILHOUETTE SAN GIORGIO
TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
BR138 A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

TA462 A.S.D. MERIDIANA TRIATHLON TARANTO

TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA453 A.S.D. SILHOUETTE SAN GIORGIO
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA453 A.S.D. SILHOUETTE SAN GIORGIO
TA408 A.S POD.TARAS SHOPPING SPORT 2
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA460 A.S.D. BODY ANGEL

TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA456 TARANTO SPORTIVA

TA402 A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
TA453 A.S.D. SILHOUETTE SAN GIORGIO
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA453 A.S.D. SILHOUETTE SAN GIORGIO
TA445 A.S.D. PODISTICA TALSANO
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA425 ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
TA461 A.S.D PODISTICA CAROSINO
TA408 A.S POD.TARAS SHOPPING SPORT
TA408 A.S POD.TARAS SHOPPING SPORT



